Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
MX Pré Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
12 Prova 29/10/2017 13:30. EE B

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 1:09.298 +4.841 14:20:29.175
(10) JEAN CARLO RAMOS 20 1:11.742 +7.285 14:21:40.917
1 14:00:27.123 21 1:14.590 +10.133 14:22:55.507
2 1:05.779 +1.330 14:01:32.902
3 1:05.416 +0.967 14:02:38.318 (51) VENICIO VOIGT
4 1:06.116 +1.667 14:03:44.434 1 14:00:31.109
5 1:05.175 +0.726 14:04:49.609 2 1:10.193 +3.284 14:01:41.302
6 1:05.178 +0.729 14:05:54.787 3 1:08.587 +1.678 14:02:49.889
7 1:04.860 +0.411 14:06:59.647 4 1:07.740 +0.831 14:03:57.629
8 1:04.727 +0.278 14:08:04.374 5 1:07.636 +0.727 14:05:05.265
9 1:05.524 +1.075 14:09:09.898 6 1:06.909 14:06:12.174
10 1:04.718 +0.269 14:10:14.616 7 1:08.444 +1.535 14:07:20.618
11 1:04.701 +0.252 14:11:19.317 8 1:10.610 +3.701 14:08:31.228
12 1:04.557 +0.108 14:12:23.874 9 1:08.919 +2.010 14:09:40.147
13 1:05.046 +0.597 14:13:28.920 10 1:09.346 +2.437 14:10:49.493
14 1:04.449 14:14:33.369 11 1:09.290 +2.381 14:11:58.783
15 1:05.008 +0.559 14:15:38.377 12 1:09.821 +2.912 14:13:08.604
16 1:04.819 +0.370 14:16:43.196 13 1:09.484 +2.575 14:14:18.088
17 1:05.223 +0.774 14:17:48.419 14 1:10.492 +3.583 14:15:28.580
18 1:05.449 +1.000 14:18:53.868 15 1:10.795 +3.886 14:16:39.375
19 1:05.040 +0.591 14:19:58.908 16 1:12.703 +5.794 14:17:52.078
20 1:04.768 +0.319 14:21:03.676 17 1:11.893 +4.984 14:19:03.971
21 1:05.262 +0.813 14:22:08.938 18 1:10.764 +3.855 14:20:14.735
19 1:10.973 +4.064 14:21:25.708
(8) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 20 1:12.619 +5.710 14:22:38.327
1 14:00:29.248
2 1:06.469 +2.362  14:01:35.717 (77) DIEGO HEINIG DA SILVA
3 1:04.976 +0.869 14:02:40.693 1 14:00:30.763
4 1:05.794 +1.687 14:03:46.487 2 1:00.763 14:01:40.526
5 1:05.371 +1.264 14:04:51.858 3 1:11.910 +2.147 14:02:52.436
6 1:05.293 +1.186 14:05:57.151 4 1:11.201 +1.438 14:04:03.637
7 1:05.668 +1.561 14:07:02.819 5 1:12.045 +2.282 14:05:15.682
8 1:05.604 +1.497 14:08:08.423 6 1:13.287 +3.524 14:06:28.969
9 1:04.716 +0.609 14:09:13.139 7 1:15.346 +5.583 14:07:44.315
10 1:05.086 +0.979 14:10:18.225 8 1:17.564 +7.801 14:09:01.879
11 1:05.409 +1.302 14:11:23.634 9 1:21.847 +12.084 14:10:23.726
12 1:05.054 +0.947 14:12:28.688 10 1:18.453 +8.690 14:11:42.179
13 1:04.741 +0.634 14:13:33.429 11 1:17.405 +7.642 14:12:59.584
14 1:04.888 +0.781 14:14:38.317 12 1:15.586 +5.823 14:14:15.170
15 1:05.136 +1.029 14:15:43.453 13 1:18.735 +8.972 14:15:33.905
16 1:05.208 +1.101 14:16:48.661 14 1:20.871 +11.108 14:16:54.776
17 1:05.279 +1.172 14:17:53.940 15 1:18.818 +9.055 14:18:13.594
18 1:04.492 +0.385 14:18:58.432 16 1:17.144 +7.381 14:19:30.738
19 1:04.164 +0.057 14:20:02.596 17 1:13.039 +3.276 14:20:43.777
20 1:04.107 14:21:06.703 18 1:14.909 +5.146 14:21:58.686
21 1:04.454 +0.347 14:22:11.157 19 1:17.716 +7.953 14:23:16.402
(4) FABIO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS (361) MAICON FRENA
1 14:00:27.938 1 14:00:28.926
2 1:05.302 +0.845 14:01:33.240 2 1:09.622 +2.014 14:01:38.548
3 1:05.377 +0.920 14:02:38.617 3 1:08.415 +0.807 14:02:46.963
4 1:06.693 +2.236 14:03:45.310 4 1:07.870 +0.262 14:03:54.833
5 1:05.174 +0.717 14:04:50.484 5 1:07.850 +0.242 14:05:02.683
6 1:05.619 +1.162 14:05:56.103 6 1:07.608 14:06:10.291
7 1:05.658 +1.201 14:07:01.761 7 1:21.663 +14.055 14:07:31.954
8 1:04.899 +0.442 14:08:06.660
9 1:05.327 +0.870 14:09:11.987 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
10 1:04.736 +0.279 14:10:16.723 1 14:00:38.348
11 1:05.841 +1.384 14:11:22.564 2 1:15.385 +4.455 14:01:53.733
12 1:04.852 +0.395 14:12:27.416 3 1:10.930 14:03:04.663
13 1:04.643 +0.186 14:13:32.059 4 1:15.607 +4.677 14:04:20.270
14 1:05.079 +0.622 14:14:37.138
15 1:04.457 14:15:41.595
16 1:04.539 +0.082 14:16:46.134
17 1:24.471 +20.014 14:18:10.605
18 1:09.272 +4.815 14:19:19.877
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ISa Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX Pro

22 Prova

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:44:11

Tubardo 1,100 Km ._._.
29/10/2017 16:55. ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO
1 16:44:53.201
2 1:04.817 +0.040 16:45:58.019
3 1:04.839 +0.062 16:47:02.858
4 1:04.856 +0.079 16:48:07.714
5 1:05.599 +0.822 16:49:13.313
6 1:05.003 +0.226 16:50:18.316
7 1:05.121 +0.344 16:51:23.437
8 1:05.068 +0.291 16:52:28.505
9 1:04.781 +0.004 16:53:33.286
10 1:05.441 +0.664 16:54:38.727
11 1:04.883 +0.106 16:55:43.610
12 1:05.042 +0.265 16:56:48.652
13 1:05.805 +1.028 16:57:54.457
14 1:05.674 +0.897 16:59:00.131
15 1:05.517 +0.740 17:00:05.648
16 1:05.152 +0.375 17:01:10.800
17 1:04.777 17:02:15.577
18 1:04.989 +0.212 17:03:20.566
19 1:05.102 +0.325 17:04:25.668
20 1:05.775 +0.998 17:05:31.443
21 1:08.195 +3.418 17:06:39.638
(4) FABIO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
1 16:44:55.899
2 1:06.043 +1.522 16:46:01.943
3 1:06.144 +1.623 16:47:08.087
4 1:06.381 +1.860 16:48:14.468
5 1:05.157 +0.636 16:49:19.625
6 1:05.019 +0.498 16:50:24.644
7 1:04.841 +0.320 16:51:29.485
8 1:05.681 +1.160 16:52:35.166
9 1:04.521 16:53:39.687
10 1:06.575 +2.054 16:54:46.262
11 1:05.102 +0.581 16:55:51.364
12 1:04.842 +0.321 16:56:56.206
13 1:05.052 +0.531 16:58:01.258
14 1:04.997 +0.476 16:59:06.255
15 1:04.701 +0.180 17:00:10.956
16 1:04.781 +0.260 17:01:15.737
17 1:05.091 +0.570 17:02:20.828
18 1:04.814 +0.293 17:03:25.642
19 1:05.192 +0.671 17:04:30.834
20 1:05.419 +0.898 17:05:36.253
21 1:05.606 +1.085 17:06:41.859
(10) JEAN CARLO RAMOS
1 16:44:52.174
2 1:03.978 16:45:56.153
3 1:04.304 +0.325 16:47:00.457
4 1:17.136 +13.157 16:48:17.593
5 1:04.653 +0.674 16:49:22.246
6 1:04.418 +0.439 16:50:26.664
7 1:04.475 +0.496 16:51:31.139
8 1:04.539 +0.560 16:52:35.678
9 1:04.736 +0.757 16:53:40.414
10 1:04.271 +0.292 16:54:44.685
11 1:04.411 +0.432 16:55:49.096
12 1:04.272 +0.293 16:56:53.368
13 1:04.145 +0.166 16:57:57.513
14 1:04.484 +0.505 16:59:01.997
15 1:04.478 +0.499 17:00:06.475
16 1:04.003 +0.024 17:01:10.478
17 1:19.812 +15.833 17:02:30.290
18 1:05.821 +1.842 17:03:36.111

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 1:07.546 +3.567 17:04:43.657 16 1:22.490 +8.395 17:04:50.774
20 1:08.666 +4.687 17:05:52.323 17 1:19.812 +5.717 17:06:10.586
21 1:13.882 +9.903 17:07:06.205 18 1:14.374 +0.279 17:07:24.960
(51) VENICIO VOIGT
1 16:44:55.550
2 1:08.639 +1.420 16:46:04.190
3 1:07.422 +0.203 16:47:11.612
4 1:07.536 +0.317 16:48:19.148
5 1:07.612 +0.393 16:49:26.760
6 1:07.219 16:50:33.979
7 1:07.623 +0.404 16:51:41.602
8 1:07.961 +0.742 16:52:49.563
9 1:08.069 +0.850 16:53:57.632
10 1:07.855 +0.636 16:55:05.487
11 1:07.686 +0.467 16:56:13.173
12 1:07.426 +0.207 16:57:20.599
13 1:07.447 +0.228 16:58:28.046
14 1:08.016 +0.797 16:59:36.062
15 1:07.774 +0.555 17:00:43.836
16 1:08.085 +0.866 17:01:51.921
17 1:08.780 +1.561 17:03:00.701
18 1:08.910 +1.691 17:04:09.611
19 1:09.142 +1.923 17:05:18.753
20 1:08.881 +1.662 17:06:27.634
21 1:10.090 +2.871 17:07:37.724
(361) MAICON FRENA
1 16:44:55.152
2 1:10.650 +2.963 16:46:05.803
3 1:08.385 +0.698 16:47:14.188
4 1:07.921 +0.234 16:48:22.109
5 1:07.774 +0.087 16:49:29.883
6 1:07.825 +0.138 16:50:37.708
7 1:08.424 +0.737 16:51:46.132
8 1:08.123 +0.436 16:52:54.255
9 1:08.414 +0.727 16:54:02.669
10 1:08.158 +0.471 16:55:10.827
11 1:08.186 +0.499 16:56:19.013
12 1:07.687 16:57:26.700
13 1:08.054 +0.367 16:58:34.754
14 1:08.242 +0.555 16:59:42.996
15 1:07.793 +0.106 17:00:50.789
16 1:08.651 +0.964 17:01:59.440
17 1:10.011 +2.324 17:03:09.451
18 1:08.695 +1.008 17:04:18.146
19 1:08.378 +0.691 17:05:26.524
20 1:08.043 +0.356 17:06:34.567
21 1:08.788 +1.101 17:07:43.355
(77) DIEGO HEINIG DA SILVA
1 16:44:58.931
2 1:14.094 16:46:13.026
3 1:15.233 +1.138 16:47:28.259
4 1:15.214 +1.119 16:48:43.473
5 1:14.662 +0.567 16:49:58.135
6 1:16.135 +2.040 16:51:14.270
7 1:23.501 +9.406 16:52:37.771
8 1:21.489 +7.394 16:53:59.260
9 1:21.075 +6.980 16:55:20.335
10 1:18.792 +4.697 16:56:39.127
11 1:25.040 +10.945 16:58:04.167
12 1:15.634 +1.539 16:59:19.801
13 1:18.593 +4.498 17:00:38.394
14 1:19.685 +5.590 17:01:58.079
15 1:30.205 +16.110 17:03:28.284
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